
Intro A

 (C) Nowotny-Boles, 

That's My BuddyTammy Howlette 65.313% 1104.5OpenUSDF Introductory Level, Test A 2023184

Phil My HeartCassidy Scipio 64.375% 1103.0Adult AmateurUSDF Introductory Level, Test A 2023193

WoodyMattie Buckner 63.750% 1102.0JR/YRUSDF Introductory Level, Test A 2023195

GhostMakenzie Renier 62.813% 1100.5Special NeedsUSDF Introductory Level, Test A 2023163

Ace of HeartsDasha Meeks 62.188% 299.5Special NeedsUSDF Introductory Level, Test A 2023182

Long Story ShortVirginia Jentink 61.875% 299.0JR/YRUSDF Introductory Level, Test A 2023198

ElmoJosie Schuldt 60.313% 396.5JR/YRUSDF Introductory Level, Test A 2023325

Adio's Little EdCorinne Ginsberg 45.938% 473.5JR/YRUSDF Introductory Level, Test A 2023258

Intro B

 (C) Nowotny-Boles, 

Nacht MusicAvery Blair 66.875% 1107.0JR/YRUSDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023196

That's My BuddyTammy Howlette 66.563% 1106.5OpenUSDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023184

Charlie DanielsSally Raczkowski 65.313% 1104.5Adult AmateurUSDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023256

Ace of HeartsDasha Meeks 64.375% 1103.0Special NeedsUSDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023182

Long Story ShortVirginia Jentink 61.875% 299.0JR/YRUSDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023198

WoodyMattie Buckner 61.563% 198.5JR/YRUSDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023195

GhostMakenzie Renier 61.250% 298.0Special NeedsUSDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023163

ElmoJosie Schuldt 60.625% 397.0JR/YRUSDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023325

Adio's Little EdCorinne Ginsberg 58.750% 494.0JR/YRUSDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023258

Phil My HeartCassidy Scipio 57.813% 292.5Adult AmateurUSDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023193

Divo's Royal ReflectionNorah Thomas 56.875% 291.0JR/YRUSDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023199

Intro C

 (C) Nowotny-Boles, 

ElmoKylee Brock 65.250% 1130.5JR/YRUSDF Introductory Level, Test C 2023187

Nacht MusicAvery Blair 64.000% 2128.0JR/YRUSDF Introductory Level, Test C 2023196

Intro C - AA

 (C) Nowotny-Boles, 

Charlie DanielsSally Raczkowski 65.750% 1131.5Adult AmateurUSDF Introductory Level, Test C 2023256

Training Level Test 1

 (C) Nowotny-Boles, 

Havana's MidnightMelissa Bigler 64.038% 1166.5OpenUSEF Training Level, Test 1 2023181

ApacheVictoria Thornley 63.846% 1166.0Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 1 2023175

Hope You Like My LopinMelissa Bigler 62.692% 2163.0OpenUSEF Training Level, Test 1 2023180

Saved By GraceJuliana Anderson 59.808% 1155.5JR/YRUSEF Training Level, Test 1 2023164

Training Level Test 2

 (C) Nowotny-Boles, 

ApacheVictoria Thornley 60.000% 1174.0Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 2 2023175
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Training Level Test 3

 (C) Nowotny-Boles, 

Saved By GraceJuliana Anderson 61.800% 1154.5JR/YRUSEF Training Level, Test 3 2023164

First Level Test 1

 (C) Nowotny-Boles, 

Lucien the MustangAnthem Day 65.370% 1176.5OpenUSEF First Level, Test 1 2023153

First Level Test 2

 (C) Nowotny-Boles, 

Lucien the MustangAnthem Day 65.758% 1217.0OpenUSEF First Level, Test 2 2023153

Second Level Test 1

 (C) Nowotny-Boles, 

JohannaCarol Morgan 61.000% 1213.5Adult AmateurUSEF Second Level, Test 1 2023179

Second Level Test 2

 (C) Nowotny-Boles, 

JohannaCarol Morgan 59.231% 1231.0Adult AmateurUSEF Second Level, Test 2 2023179

Pre-Amoeba/Poles CT

 (C) Nowotny-Boles, 

SandyChloe Kemp 65.625%105.0JR/YRUSDF Introductory Level, Test A 2023171

WoodyMattie Buckner 62.500%100.0JR/YRUSDF Introductory Level, Test A 2023195

Cindy LouAnna Harris 60.625%97.0JR/YRUSDF Introductory Level, Test A 2023170

Cindy LouHadley Key 59.688%95.5JR/YRUSDF Introductory Level, Test A 2023172

Amoeba CT

 (C) Nowotny-Boles, 

Lucien the MustangBrooke Testa 70.000%112.0JR/YRUSDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023173

TwisterClara Wells 68.125%109.0JR/YRUSDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023205

SpotpocalypseCasey Barton 67.813%108.5Adult AmateurUSDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023260

SandyElla Edwards 66.563%106.5JR/YRUSDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023169

SilasBrielle Wilson 65.313%104.5JR/YRUSDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023194

EskimoElizabeth Beadle 64.688%103.5JR/YRUSDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023251

ElmoKylee Brock 64.375%103.0JR/YRUSDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023187

SandyAllison Watry 63.438%101.5Special NeedsUSDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023186

Starter CT

 (C) Nowotny-Boles, 

TwisterRobert "Ben" Turner 64.000%96.0Special NeedsUSEA Eventing, Starter Test 2022250

Beginner Novic CT

 (C) Nowotny-Boles, 

Bad Boys ToyChristina Stinson 0.000%0.0Adult AmateurUSEA Eventing, Beginner Novice Test A 2022220

BeckhamLexi Zank 0.000%0.0JR/YRUSEA Eventing, Beginner Novice Test A 2022178
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Amoeba 3PH

 (C) Nowotny-Boles, 

FlipperNatalee Barker 63.438%101.5JR/YRUSDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023177

Beg Novice 3 PH

 (C) Nowotny-Boles, 

Don't Stop BelievinBrianna Sanders 71.176%121.0OpenUSEA Eventing, Beginner Novice Test A 2022190

XC Schooling

 (C) Nowotny-Boles, 

LibertySarah Simon 0.000%0.0OpenCross Country Jump192

Western Dressage Intro 1

 (C) Nowotny-Boles, 

BertKylie Burns 69.091% 1152.0Adult AmateurWDAA Intro Level Test 1 2022253

Little Sure ShotMarley Hartman 68.409% 2150.5Adult AmateurWDAA Intro Level Test 1 2022259

Ima Royal BlessingStephanie Hutcherson 66.818% 3147.0Adult AmateurWDAA Intro Level Test 1 2022183

EskimoAutumn Lewis 65.682% 1144.5Special NeedsWDAA Intro Level Test 1 2022224

Wild West WinchesterAllison Bowling 65.227% 4143.5Adult AmateurWDAA Intro Level Test 1 2022248

MazikeenDori J Hale 64.318% 5141.5Adult AmateurWDAA Intro Level Test 1 2022185

Jackie DaytonaKate Bryant 60.227%132.5Adult AmateurWDAA Intro Level Test 1 2022191

Western Dressage Intro 2

 (C) Nowotny-Boles, 

Little Sure ShotMarley Hartman 68.333% 1123.0Adult AmateurWDAA Intro Level Test 2 2022259

MazikeenDori J Hale 66.111% 2119.0Adult AmateurWDAA Intro Level Test 2 2022185

BertKylie Burns 65.833% 3118.5Adult AmateurWDAA Intro Level Test 2 2022253

Wild West WinchesterAllison Bowling 65.278% 4117.5Adult AmateurWDAA Intro Level Test 2 2022248

Ima Royal BlessingStephanie Hutcherson 64.167% 5115.5Adult AmateurWDAA Intro Level Test 2 2022183

EskimoAutumn Lewis 63.056% 1113.5Special NeedsWDAA Intro Level Test 2 2022224

Jackie DaytonaKate Bryant 61.667%111.0Adult AmateurWDAA Intro Level Test 2 2022191

Western Dressage Intro 3

 (C) Nowotny-Boles, 

Little Sure ShotMarley Hartman 68.500% 1137.0Adult AmateurWDAA Intro Level Test 3 2022259

Ima Royal BlessingStephanie Hutcherson 67.250% 2134.5Adult AmateurWDAA Intro Level Test 3 2022183

BertKylie Burns 66.250% 3132.5Adult AmateurWDAA Intro Level Test 3 2022253

Wild West WinchesterAllison Bowling 64.250% 4128.5Adult AmateurWDAA Intro Level Test 3 2022248

Jackie DaytonaKate Bryant 63.250% 5126.5Adult AmateurWDAA Intro Level Test 3 2022191

Western Dressage Intro 4

 (C) Nowotny-Boles, 

Little Sure ShotMarley Hartman 68.500%137.0Adult AmateurWDAA Intro Level Test 4 2022259

BertKylie Burns 66.500%133.0Adult AmateurWDAA Intro Level Test 4 2022253

MazikeenDori J Hale 66.000%132.0Adult AmateurWDAA Intro Level Test 4 2022185

Wild West WinchesterAllison Bowling 63.000%126.0Adult AmateurWDAA Intro Level Test 4 2022248
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Ima Royal BlessingStephanie Hutcherson 62.250%124.5Adult AmateurWDAA Intro Level Test 4 2022183

Jackie DaytonaKate Bryant 58.500%117.0Adult AmateurWDAA Intro Level Test 4 2022191

Western Dressage Basic 1

 (C) Nowotny-Boles, 

ScrimshawCaitlyn Bennett 71.731%186.5JR/YRWDAA Basic Level Test 1 2022174

Western Dressage Basic 3

 (C) Nowotny-Boles, 

ScrimshawCaitlyn Bennett 69.565%160.0JR/YRWDAA Basic Level Test 3 2022174

Western Dressage Level 2 Test 1

 (C) Nowotny-Boles, 

PV Zips American IdolHolly Womack 67.800% 1169.5Adult AmateurWDAA Level 2 Test 1 2022252

An Eye For ColorKim Depp 66.800% 2167.0Adult AmateurWDAA Level 2 Test 1 2022255

Western Dressage Level 2 Test 2

 (C) Nowotny-Boles, 

PV Zips American IdolHolly Womack 68.519% 1185.0Adult AmateurWDAA Level 2 Test 2 2022252

An Eye For ColorKim Depp 65.185% 2176.0Adult AmateurWDAA Level 2 Test 2 2022255
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